
Beginning Teacher Conference Registration as of 2/14/2014

LEA LastName FirstName School Grade / Subject Email Gender

Bertie 4Count
Bickert TJ Bertie STEM High Schoo Middle/High / English/La tbickert@bertie.k12.nc.u Male

Cherry Clarence Bertie High School 9-12 / Math ccherry@bertie.k12.nc.u Male

Succe Canette Bertie Early College High 9-12 / Science csucce@bertie.k12.nc.us Female

White Melissa Bertie Middle School 6-8 / Social Studies mwhite@bertie.k12.nc.us Female

Camden 1Count
Russell Marianne Camden Other / Other mrussell@camden.k12.n Female

Edenton/C 3Count
Bunch Kaitlin Chowan Middle School 6-8 / Other kbunch@pcms.k12.nc.us Female

Jordan Shawneaqua Chowan Middle School 6-8 / Career/Technical shjordan@ecps.k12.nc.u Female

Winborne Brenda Central Office Other / Other bwinborne@ecps.k12.nc. Female

Other 3Count
Evans Ralph Collaborative Other / Other ralph@necollaborative.or Male

Murphy-Newkirk Erika NCDPI Other / Other Erika.Newkirk@dpsnc.ne Female

Rinehart Sonya DPI All / Other srinehart@ecps.k12.nc.u Female

Roanoke R 5Count
Coley Tony Belmont Elementary Sch 3-5 / English/Language A coleyt.bel@rrgsd.org Male

Land Annie Chaloner Middle School 6-8 / English/Language A landa.cm@rrgsd.org Female

Little Terri Chaloner Middle School 6-8 / Math littlet.cm@rrgsd.org Female

Melton Anthony Roanoke Rapids High Sc 9-12 / Other Meltona.rrhs@rrgsd.org Male

Page Sara Roanoke Rapids High Sc Middle/High / Math pages.rrhs@rrgsd.org Female
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